
2024
TRAINING
SCHEDULE

UAS Training
Signing Low-Volume Rural Roads
Asphalt Road Maintenance
Providing Employee Safety
Concrete Road Maintenance
Guardrail Maintenance & Repair
ADA Basic Requirements
Bridge 101
Risk & Liability
Legal Permitting & Regulatory Processes

VIRTUAL
TRAINING
PLATFORM

FEBRUARY

Level 1
Level 2
Level 1
Level 1

Level 1
Level 1
Level 3

MARCH

2/8
2/13
2/14
2/15
2/16
2/20
2/21
2/22
2/23
2/27
2/28
2/29

Asphalt Road & Street Maintenance
Asphalt Road & Street Maintenance
Asphalt Road & Street Maintenance
Asphalt Road & Street Maintenance
Asphalt Road & Street Maintenance
Workplace, Jobsite, & Equipment Safety
Workplace, Jobsite, & Equipment Safety
Workplace, Jobsite, & Equipment Safety
Workplace, Jobsite, & Equipment Safety
Overview of Engineering Functions
Signing for Low Volume Roads
Intro to GIS

Montezuma
Parsons
Columbus
Lawrence
Leawood
Salina
Parsons
Olathe
Leawood
Emporia
Salina
Lawrence (at KU)

Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 3

Level 1 

3/5
3/6
3/7
3/12
3/13
3/14
3/19
3/21
3/26

Gravel Road Maintenance
Gravel Road Maintenance
Gravel Road Maintenance
Gravel Road Maintenance
Gravel Road Maintenance
Gravel Road Maintenance
Bridge 101
Bridge 101
Risk and Liability

Montezuma
Howard
Emporia
Lawrence
Parsons
Leawood
Hays
Lawrence
Salina

Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1

OCTOBER

10/7
10/8
10/9
10/10
10/18
10/15 & 16
10/17
10/22
10/24
10/23

Snow and Ice Control
Snow and Ice Control
Snow and Ice Control
Snow and Ice Control
Snow and Ice Control
Public Works 1 & 2
Risk and Liability 
Culverts & Drainage
Culverts & Drainage
Signing Low Volume Roads

Montezuma
Salina
Emporia
Parsons
Leawood
Hays
Hays
Montezuma
Leawood
Hays

Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 2
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1

We will continue to offer on-demand classes in 2024. An on-demand class is where our
instructor comes to you for a training. New for 2024, we will now require at least 15
participants in order to offer on-demand class. If you have any questions regarding on-
demand classes, please reach out to Megan Hazelwood at mhazelwood@ku.edu. 

Click on the course name by
the date you would like to
attend to be taken to that
date’s registration page. 

APRIL 4/19 Risk and Liability Atchison Level 1

https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=VIEW&ID=52621343&csCategory=5&csFrom=&csTo=&csKeyWord=&csSortBy=2&clPageNumber=1&clParentCategory=0
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=VIEW&ID=52621342&csCategory=5&csFrom=&csTo=&csKeyWord=&csSortBy=2&clPageNumber=1&clParentCategory=0
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=VIEW&ID=52621334&csCategory=5&csFrom=&csTo=&csKeyWord=&csSortBy=2&clPageNumber=1&clParentCategory=0
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=VIEW&ID=52621327&csCategory=5&csFrom=&csTo=&csKeyWord=&csSortBy=2&clPageNumber=1&clParentCategory=0
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=VIEW&ID=52621336&csCategory=5&csFrom=&csTo=&csKeyWord=&csSortBy=2&clPageNumber=1&clParentCategory=0
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=VIEW&ID=52621338&csCategory=5&csFrom=&csTo=&csKeyWord=&csSortBy=2&clPageNumber=1&clParentCategory=0
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=VIEW&ID=52621333&csCategory=5&csFrom=&csTo=&csKeyWord=&csSortBy=2&clPageNumber=1&clParentCategory=0
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=VIEW&ID=52621335&csCategory=5&csFrom=&csTo=&csKeyWord=&csSortBy=2&clPageNumber=1&clParentCategory=0
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=VIEW&ID=52621341&csCategory=5&csFrom=&csTo=&csKeyWord=&csSortBy=2&clPageNumber=1&clParentCategory=0
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=VIEW&ID=52621339&csCategory=5&csFrom=&csTo=&csKeyWord=&csSortBy=2&clPageNumber=1&clParentCategory=0
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621705
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621706
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621707
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621708
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621709
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621711
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621712
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621713
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621714
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621715
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=VIEW&ID=52621716&csCategory=5&csFrom=&csTo=&csKeyWord=&csSortBy=2&clPageNumber=1&clParentCategory=0
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=VIEW&ID=52621717&csCategory=5&csFrom=&csTo=&csKeyWord=&csSortBy=2&clPageNumber=1&clParentCategory=0
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=VIEW&ID=52621718&csCategory=5&csFrom=&csTo=&csKeyWord=&csSortBy=2&clPageNumber=1&clParentCategory=0
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621719
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621720
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621721
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621722
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621723
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621725
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621726
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621727
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621728
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621729
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621730
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621731
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621732
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621733
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621734
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621734
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621735
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621736
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=VIEW&ID=52621737&csCategory=5&csFrom=&csTo=&csKeyWord=&csSortBy=2&clPageNumber=1&clParentCategory=0
mailto:mhazelwood@ku.edu
https://www.events-kutc.ku.edu/assnfe/ev.asp?MODE=&ID=52621774

